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HOTEL & VILLA COLLECTION CONTACT
INFORMATION

COUNTRY CITY/REGION HOTEL PHONE EMAIL GDS

Caribbean St. Barthelemy Le Barthelemy Hotel & Spa (844) 553 2278 reservationselebarth.com LX
St. Barthelemy Le Barth Villa Rental (844) 772 2784 reservationselebarthvillas.com LX

France Champillon Royal Champagne Hotel & Spa  (33) 326 52 8711 reservationeroyalchampagne.com LW

Greece Crete St Nicolas Bay Resort Hotel (30) 28410 90200  alexglynosestnicolasbay.gr LX

Maldives lthaafushi Waldorf Astoria Ithaafushi (011) 960 400 0300  mleon.rsvnewaldorfastoria.com WA

[thaafushi - The Private Island  (960) 4-000300 rsvneithaafushitheprivateisland.com WA

Spain Granada La Esperanza Hotel Granada (34) 617 776 949 infoela-esperanzahotel.com

Switzerland Gstaad Park Gstaad (41) 33 748 9800 infoeparkgstaad.ch LX
Weggis Chenot Palace Weggis (41) 41255 2105 infoechenotpalaceweggis.com

Thailand Phang Nga Summer Estate (66) 0837841666  partnerseinspiringlivingsolutions.com
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DMC COLLECTION CONTACT INFORMATION

DESTINATION SPECIALIST PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE
AndAdventure Croatia (385) 21277 344 veseeandadventure.com www.andadventure.com
Blue Cocoon (30) 694 994 7402 sofiaebluecocoon.gr www.bluecocoon.gr
French Promise (33) 981482 424 julieefrenchpromise.com www.frenchpromise.com
Insider Sicily (39) 091793 4451 giulio.forlanieinsidersicily.com www.insidersicily.com
Portuguese Ways (351) 212 746 090 pedroquaresmaeportugueseways.com  www.portugueseways.com
Goat DMC (54) 911 6053 5961 eugeniaegoat.travel www.goat.travel

Spain Inside (34) 607 663 833 jmolinaespaininside.net www.spaininside.net

TOURIST OFFICE INFORMATION

DESTINATION EMAIL WEBSITE

The Department of Tourism Bhutan cnimahemoice.gov.bt www.bhutan.travel
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SUITE REWARDS
$25 American Express rewards for suite bookings*

Make sure to let us know when you book any of our hotels or DMCs!
(cc: infoepassagesofdistinction.com)

*Rewards sent out the month following check-out from participating hotels

Download a digital copy of our Collection
Guide by scanning the OR code:

|: ?i;l: I I'E :.
III '.:- !! l.-:::.

&

T:973-838-0899

E: info@PassagesOfDistinction.com 0 ® 0
PASSAGESOFDISTINCTION.COM Follow us on social medial!
COPYRIGHT © PASSAGES OF DISTINCTION LLC 2024 « ALL RIGHTS RESERVED @PassageSOfDiStinCtion



